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Faculty Advisors 

          Chair            Advisor                                    Advisor                                                Advisor 

                      
Katy E. Hisrich, Ph.D.                   Xiaobo She, Ph.D.                    Megan McCaffrey, Ph.D.                   Need an advisor!  
Assistant Professor, COE               Assistant Professor, COE        Assistant Professor, COE                   Assistant Professor, CAS 
Early Childhood Education            Elementary Education              Reading/Elementary Education       Secondary Education 
khisrich@govst.edu                        xshe@govst.edu                      mmccaffrey@govst.edu                        
 

Student Leaders 
       
       President 

 
Samantha Allen 
Student, ECE 
scontreras@student.govst.edu 
 
 

 
     Vice-President 

  
Gwen Medrano 
Student, ECE 
gmedrano@student.govst.edu 
 
 

 
        Secretary 

 
Kinga Drag  
Student, ECE 
kdrag@student.govst.edu 
 
 

 
  Treasurer & Publications  

 
Michael Flood 
Student, ELED 
Mflood2@student.govst.edu  
 
 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  

Activities & Events 

 
Maria Pinedo 
Student, ECE 
mpinedo@student.govst.edu 
 
 
 
Social Media  

 
Molly O’Shea 
Student, ECE 
moshea3@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Relations 

 
Tanya Mathers 
Student, ECE 
tmathers@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
Public Relations 

 
Erin Peterson 
Student, ECE 
epeterson@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
 
 

Membership & Recruitment 

 
Elexis Marquardt  
Student, ECE 
emarquardt@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
Secretary 

 
Jessica Dunahoo 
Student, ECE 
jdunahoo@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
 
 

Membership 

 
Nicole Cristelli 
Student, ECE 
ncristelli@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
Vice-President 

 
Stephanie Henning 
Student, ECE 
shenning@student.govst.edu  
 
 
 
 
 


